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LANTERNA

ITGL130W

Made from sugar
cane biobase
without GMO,
100% recyclable
and biodegradable.

Energy
performance

Carbon footprint : : 20 ky

Type of item 3D motif

Sizes

Garlands voltage (V)

Wattage (W)

Power supply

Weight (kg)
Nb of fixing points
Nb of lighting points

Ratio Nb of Lights /
Wattage

Electric class

Waterproof level (IP)

Main color

Structure material

L:0.71: 0.4 h: 0.7

230

25

Octoplus 2,50m sans prise

2.9

2

180

0.14




